L andesturnier - Neumunster - 27.01.2008

Gruppe Pik

Ergebnisliste (50 % = 360.0 M P)

Rang

©
1

9.-10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

=
© ® N o gk w NPk

Nr.
10
18
17

2

14

Paar
Fr.Dr.Tolk KI- Fr.Walliser Kl
Fr.Wichmann SCHW - Schréder NM S
Fr.Sieksmeyer K |- Petersen HEI
Fr.Kabir ALT —HoIZALT
Fr.Kruger FL — Fr.Reimann FL
Fr.Leymann K1 - Fr.Scheel K|
v.Horn HL - Kel3 SCHW
Fr.Erdmann NOR - Fr.Hinzer NOR
Fr.Fuhrmann NOR - Faulbaum SCHW
Fr.H6ger NM S- Fr.Kupke NM S
Fr.Fedtke ELM- Dr.Fedtke ELM
Fr.Hansen FL - Fr.Hollmann FL
Fr.Struck SCHW - Voigt BSCHW
Fr.Christiansen NOR- Fr.Filzek NOR
Kielb NM S- Oldorp NM S
Fr.Hamer NM S- Rathje NM S
Fr.Wendelborn SCHW- Wendelborn SCHW
Fr.Leuschner ELM - Diurkop ELM

MP
422.1
413.3
392.9
387.9
384.8
384.3
372.8
368.3
361.4
361.4
353.3
339.8
339.6
338.6
337.4
319.8
306.1
296.6

%
58.63
57.40
4.5/
53.88
53.44
53.38
51.78
51.15
50.19
50.19
49.07
47.19
47.17
47.03
46.86
44.42
42.51
41.19

Cp
138
105

78

R 8 & g

18



Gruppe Coaur

L andesturnier - Neumunster - 27.01.2008

Ergebnisliste (50 % = 378.0 MP)

Rang Nr.
1. 15
2. 16
3. 14
4. 1
5.

6. 20

7. 4

8. 7

9. 13
10. 21
11. 6
12. 8
13. 9
14. 11
15. 10
16. 19
17. 5
18. 12
19. 17
20. 18
21, 22

Paar
Fr.Richter ELM - Fr.Sperber ELM
Fr.Eggers EL M- Fr.Schliemann NOR
Fr.Petersen FL- Fr.Clausen FL
Fr.Kollberg BRUN- Fr.Schépe BRUN
Fr.v.Kap-herr PLO- H.v.Kap-herr PLO
Fr.Ramisch NM S- Fr.Friederichsen NM S
Fr.Bruhn RD - Fr.Roestel RD
Fr.Thomsen NOR- Fr.Jurs NOR
Fr.Wigger NM S- Fr.Bexkens NM S
Fr.Kock GLUS- Fr.Rademann GLUS
Fr.Hasch NOR~- Fr.SchulzNOR
Fr.Nissen HUS- Fr.Schellhorn HUS
Fr.Lange K| - Fr.v.Dobrzynski Kl
Fr.Schleifer NM S- Wohlgehagen NM S
Fr.Mentz SCHW - Fr.K6nig SCHW
Fr.Beckmann NM S- Beckmann NM S
Fr.Holsten SL - Ebeling SL
Fr.Henniges NM S- Fr.Paulsen NM S
Fr.Bindheim EUT - Fr.Jacobsen-Priefer EUT
Fr.Nagel BRUN- Fr.Jesse BRUN
Fr.Revenstorf GLUS- Fr.Nevermann GLUS

MP
464.2
430.0
434.8
424.2
418.0
413.8
410.6
400.6
405.4
401.2
392.8
383.2
381.2
370.6
368.6
336.0
326.6
314.0
311.8
283.6
250.0

%
61.40
58.07
57.51
56.11
55.29
A4.74
54.31
54.18
53.62
53.07
51.96
50.69
50.42
49.02
48.76
44.44
43.20
41.53
41.24
37.51
33.07

Cp

42
32
24
18
14
10



